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EY Contacts — Transfer Pricing Services
Hong Kong member firm office

Transfer Pricing Services
Ernst & Young Tax Services Limited

Martin Richter Justin Kyte

Partner Partner, Financial Services
+852 2629 3938 +852 2629 3880
martin.richter@hk.ey.com justin.kyte@hk.ey.com
Kenny Wei

Shyamala Vyravipillai
Partner
+852 2629 3941

kenny.wei@hk.ey.com +852 2849 9398

shyamala.vyravipillai@hk.ey.com

Sangeeth Aiyappa

Director J._ack Ferna_ndeS_ .
+852 2629 3989 Director, Financial Services
sangeeth.aiyappa@hk.ey.com +852 2629 3990

jack.fernandes@hk.ey.com

Ka Lok Chu

Director, Financial Services

+852 2629 3044
kalok.chu@hk.ey.com
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About EY

EY is a global leader in assurance, tax, transaction and
advisory services. The insights and quality services we
deliver help build trust and confidence in the capital markets
and in economies the world over. We develop outstanding
leaders who team to deliver on our promises to all of our
stakeholders. In so doing, we play a critical role in building a
better working world for our people, for our clients and for
our communities.

EY refers to the global organisation, and may refer to one or
more, of the member firms of Ernst & Young Global Limited,
each of which is a separate legal entity. Ernst & Young
Global Limited, a UK company limited by guarantee, does
not provide services to clients. For more information about
our organisation, please visit ey.com.

© 2019 Ernst & Young Tax Services Ltd.
All Rights Reserved.
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This material has been prepared for general informational purposes
only and is not intended to be relied upon as accounting, tax or other
professional advice. Please refer to your advisors for specific advice.
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EY Asia-Pacific Transfer Pricing
Leader, Ernst & Young Solutions
LLP

Luis Coronado

Partner

+65 6309 8826
luis.coronado@sg.ey.com

EY Greater China Transfer Pricing
Leader, Ernst & Young (China)
Advisory Limited

Travis Qiu

Partner

+86 21 2228 2941
travis.giu@cn.ey.com



